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City of Andover
For the office of Mayor ) )
Absentee Andover Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot

(vote for no more than 1)

Glen Naeve 0 14 14 100.00%

Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 14 14 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large ) )

Absentee Andover Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot

(vote for no more than 5)

Jason Johnson 0 11 11 17.74%

Kevin Diercks 0 11 11 17.74%

Bob Naeve 0 14 14 22.58%

Roger Wilke 0 13 13 20.97%

Leslie Schroeder 0 13 13 20.97%

Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 62 62 100.00%
Proposition D - City of Andover
Reallocate LOSST Proceeds Absentee Andover Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)

Yes 0 13 13 72.22%

No 0 5 5 27.78%

Total Votes by Precinct 0 18 18 100.00%
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City of Calamus

For the office of Mayor
Total Votes  Percent of Vot

Absentee CALCO
(vote for no more than 1)
Terry A. Steines 17 61 78 91.76%
Write-In 0 7 7 8.24%
Total Votes by Precinct 17 68 85 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large Absentee CALCO Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 2)
Lavern D. Boedeker 13 43 56 31.64%
Paul E. Heuer 5 22 27 15.25%
Julie Steffens Kalfas 16 59 75 42.37%
Dennis Starling 5 12 17 9.60%
Write-In 1 1 2 1.13%
Total Votes by Precinct 40 137 177 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large
To Fill Vacancy Absentee CALCO Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Rodney Smith Jr. 20 63 83 100.00%
Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%
83 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct 20 63



Clinton County lowa

City of Camanche
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Kenneth A. Fahlbeck
Trevor Willis
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 3)
Charlie Blount
Lewis Creed
Gary R. Kampe
Linda Kramer
Marvin Lind
Michael McManus
Gregory E. Nelson
William Wruck
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

66
36
1
103

Absentee

34
5

9
34
52
61
33
66
2
296
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Church of the Visitation

543
403

2
948

Church of the Visitation

271
65
163
411
572
459
301
488

2
2,732
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Total Votes

609
439

3
1,051

Total Votes

305
70
172
445
624
520
334
554

4
3,028

Percent of Vot

57.94%
41.77%
0.29%
100.00%

Percent of Vot

10.07%
2.31%
5.68%

14.70%

20.61%

17.17%

11.03%

18.30%
0.13%

100.00%
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City of Charlotte
For the office of Mayor . .
Absentee Charlotte Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Peggy Sellnau 4 62 66 90.41%
Write-In 0 7 7 9.59%
Total Votes by Precinct 4 69 73 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large . .
Absentee Charlotte Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 3)
Sandra Busch 1 16 17 7.80%
James Keller 5 62 67 30.73%
Megan Marlowe-Graves 5 52 57 26.15%
Abby Tarr 5 59 64 29.36%
Write-In 0 13 13 5.96%
218 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct 16 202
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City of Clinton

For the office of Council-At-Large Clinton Clinton Clinton Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 2) 1st Ward 2nd Ward 3rd Ward 4th Ward
Tom Determann 411 280 437 500 498 2,126 31.59%
Jennifer Graf 230 92 153 204 188 867 12.88%
Andrew Gilbert Luett 103 62 117 115 168 565 8.39%
Andy Sokolovich 259 132 281 275 306 1,253 18.62%
Grant Wilke 450 252 352 407 441 1,902 28.26%
Write-In 2 3 7 0 6 18 0.27%
Total Votes by Precinct 1,455 821 1,347 1,501 1,607 6,731 100.00%

Officially a candidate for Council-At-Large needed 1,680 votes to win. Tom Determann and Grant Wilke are the official winners of the two Council-At-Large seats.

For the office of 1st Ward Council Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1) 1st Ward
Julie Allesee 112 336 448 81.01%
Maggie Klaes 20 80 100 18.08%
Write-In 0 5 5 0.90%
Total Votes by Precinct 132 421 553 100.00%
For the office of 3rd Ward Council (vote Clinton
Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot
for no more than 1) 3rd Ward
Bev Hermann 86 298 384 39.06%
Edward O'Neill 131 465 596 60.63%
Write-In 0 3 3 0.31%
Total Votes by Precinct 217 766 983 100.00%
For the office of 2nd Ward Council - To )
. Clinton
Fill Vacancy Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot
2nd Ward
(vote for no more than 1)
Lynn M. McGraw 140 550 690 94.39%
Write-In 6 35 41 5.61%
Total Votes by Precinct 146 585 731 100.00%
P ition E - City of Clint
roposition iy of Clinton Clinton Clinton Clinton Clinton
LOST Usage Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot

1st Ward 2nd Ward 3rd Ward 4th Ward
(vote for no more than 1)

Yes 349 133 283 323 327 1,415 39.72%
No 407 304 430 476 530 2,147 60.28%
Total Votes by Precinct 756 437 713 799 857 3,562 100.00%
Proposition F - City of Clinton . . N .
. Clinton Clinton Clinton Clinton
Capital Program Tax Absentee Total Votes  Percent of Vot
1st Ward 2nd Ward 3rd Ward 4th Ward
(vote for no more than 1)
Yes 238 82 190 218 193 921 25.83%
No 519 356 524 584 662 2,645 74.17%

Total Votes by Precinct 757 438 714 802 855 3,566 100.00%
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City of Delmar
For the office of Mayor
Absentee Grossman Hall Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Patty Hardin 0 55 55 100.00%
Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 55 55 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large
Absentee Grossman Hall Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 2)
Daryl Eberhart 1 41 42 38.18%
Bree Suthers Henderson 0 47 47 42.73%
Dan Simmons 1 20 21 19.09%
Write-In 0 0 0 0.00%
2 108 110 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct
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City of DeWitt
For the office of Council-At-Large ) )
Absentee DeWitt Community Center Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Dawn Marcus 0 129 129 96.99%
Write-In 0 4 4 3.01%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 133 133 100.00%
For the office of 2nd Ward Council (vote ) )
Absentee DeWitt Community Center Total Votes  Percent of Vot
for no more than 1)
Steve Hasenmiller 0 66 66 98.51%
Write-In 0 1 1 1.49%
67 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct 67
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City of Goose Lake
Total Votes  Percent of Vot

For the office of Mayor .
Absentee Goose Lake City Hall
(vote for no more than 1)
Christina Schneider 0 14 14 58.33%
Write-In 0 10 10 41.67%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 24 24 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large .
Absentee Goose Lake City Hall Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 3)
Janice L. Bormann 0 16 16 26.67%
Ken Schoon 0 18 18 30.00%
Brandon Eberhart 0 *5 - winner by draw 5 8.33%
Janeen Jensen 0 5 5 8.33%
Write-In 0 16 16 26.67%
0 55 60 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct
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Clinton County lowa

City of Grand Mound
Total Votes  Percent of Vot

For the office of Mayor Absentee Grand Mound Community Building
(vote for no more than 1)
Daniel Behr 0 41 41 78.85%
Write-In 0 11 11 21.15%
Total Votes by Precinct 52 52 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large Absentee Grand Mound Community Building Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 3)
Chris Beuthien 0 52 52 33.55%
Kurt Crosthwaite 0 48 48 30.97%
Tami Guy 0 49 49 31.61%
Write-In 0 6 6 3.87%
0 155 155 100.00%

Total Votes by Precinct
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City of Lost Nation
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
James McCutcheon
James Schroeder
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 3)
Derrick Dirks
Doug Enderle
Ken Lacey
Beverly Rohling
Justin Wagner
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct

Absentee

N O N O

Absentee

N O L NN P O
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Sacred Heart Parish Hall

24
73

0
97

Sacred Heart Parish Hall

58
45
61
50
53
3
270
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Total Votes

24
75

0
99

Total Votes

58
46
63
52
54
3
276

Percent of Vot

24.24%
75.76%
0.00%
100.00%

Percent of Vot

21.01%
16.67%
22.83%
18.84%
19.57%
1.09%
100.00%
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City of Low Moor
For the office of Mayor

Absentee Low Moor Community Building Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Thomas Goldensoph 1 45 46 88.46%
Write-In 0 6 6 11.54%
Total Votes by Precinct 1 51 52 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large . .
Absentee Low Moor Community Building Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 5)
Derek J. Hoenig 1 49 50 20.33%
Stephen P. Jones 1 46 47 19.11%
Brenda Larkey 1 44 45 18.29%
Robin Marlowe 1 45 46 18.70%
Brandi Pray 1 46 47 19.11%
Write-In 0 11 11 4.47%
Total Votes by Precinct 5 241 246 100.00%



Clinton County lowa

City of Toronto
For the office of Mayor
(vote for no more than 1)
Amber Hayes
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
For the office of Council-At-Large
(vote for no more than 5)
William Earl Eiselstein
Bruce Ewoldt
Elba Scheper
Deb Bartels
Brenda Kay
Write-In
Total Votes by Precinct
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Absentee Toronto Fire Station
0 16
2 3
19
Absentee Toronto Fire Station
0 11
2 19
2 18
2 8
0 10
4 20
10 86

Total Votes

16
5
21

Total Votes

11
21
20
10
10
24
96
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Percent of Vot

76.19%
23.81%
100.00%

Percent of Vot

11.46%
21.88%
20.83%
10.42%
10.42%
25.00%
100.00%
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City of Welton
For the office of Mayor . .
Absentee Welton Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 1)
Glen Boswell 0 32 32 94.12%
Write-In 0 2 2 5.88%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 34 34 100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large . .
Absentee Welton Fire Station Total Votes  Percent of Vot
(vote for no more than 3)
Casey Hootman 0 17 17 17.89%
Cindy Jacobsen 0 27 27 28.42%
Billy Koranda 0 22 22 23.16%
Tamie Simmons 0 27 27 28.42%
Write-In 0 2 2 2.11%
Total Votes by Precinct 0 95 95 100.00%



Clinton County lowa

City of Wheatland
For the office of Mayor

(vote for no more than 1) Absentee
Century Schnede 7
Virgil Noel 2
Write-In 0

Total Votes by Precinct 9

For the office of Council-At-Large

Absentee

(vote for no more than 2)

Jim Roman 2
Jeremiah Wiese 7
Write-In 6

Total Votes by Precinct 15
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Wheatland City Hall

71
38
4
113

Wheatland City Hall

44
85
49
178
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Total Votes

78
40
4
122

Total Votes

46
92
55
193

Percent of Vot

63.93%
32.79%
3.28%
100.00%

Percent of Vot

23.83%
47.67%
28.50%
100.00%
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