### OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS

#### Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM Clinton County Iowa November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

City of A	Andover
-----------	---------

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Andover Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Andover The Station	Total votes	reitent of vou
Glen Naeve	0	14	14	100.00%
Write-In	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	14	14	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Andover Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Andover Fire Station	Total votes	Percent of Vote
Jason Johnson	0	11	11	17.74%
Kevin Diercks	0	11	11	17.74%
Bob Naeve	0	14	14	22.58%
Roger Wilke	0	13	13	20.97%
Leslie Schroeder	0	13	13	20.97%
Write-In	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	62	62	100.00%
Proposition D - City of Andover				
Reallocate LOSST Proceeds	Absentee	<b>Andover Fire Station</b>	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)				
Yes	0	13	13	72.22%
No	0	5	5	27.78%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	18	18	100.00%

### vember 5, 2013 Regular City Elections Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Calamus

A la a a a 4 a a	CALCO	Tatal Vatas	D
Absentee	CALCO	Total Votes	Perce
17	61	78	
0	7	7	
17	68	85	
Absentee	CALCO	Total Votes	Percei
		75561 15565	
13	43	56	
5	22	27	
16	59	75	
5	12	17	
1	1	2	
40	137	177	:
Absentee	CALCO	Total Votes	Percer
20	63	83	:
0	0	0	
20	63	83	
	17 0 17 Absentee 13 5 16 5 1 40 Absentee	17 61 0 7 17 68 Absentee CALCO  13 43 5 22 16 59 5 12 1 1 40 137  Absentee CALCO  20 63 0 0	17       61       78         0       7       7         17       68       85         Absentee       CALCO       Total Votes         13       43       56         5       22       27         16       59       75         5       12       17         1       1       2         40       137       177         Absentee       CALCO       Total Votes         20       63       83         0       0       0

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Camanche

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Church of the Visitation	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Church of the visitation	Total votes	Percent of Voti
Kenneth A. Fahlbeck	66	543	609	57.94%
Trevor Willis	36	403	439	41.77%
Write-In	1	2	3	0.29%
Total Votes by Precinct	103	948	1,051	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Church of the Visitation	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Church of the visitation	Total votes	Percent of Voti
Charlie Blount	34	271	305	10.07%
Lewis Creed	5	65	70	2.31%
Gary R. Kampe	9	163	172	5.68%
Linda Kramer	34	411	445	14.70%
Marvin Lind	52	572	624	20.61%
Michael McManus	61	459	520	17.17%
Gregory E. Nelson	33	301	334	11.03%
William Wruck	66	488	554	18.30%
Write-In	2	2	4	0.13%
Total Votes by Precinct	296	2,732	3,028	100.00%

nber 5, 2013 Regular City Elections Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Charlotte

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Charlotte Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Charlotte File Station	Total votes	reitent of vot
Peggy Sellnau	4	62	66	90.41%
Write-In	0	7	7	9.59%
Total Votes by Precinct	4	69	73	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Charlotte Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Charlotte Fire Station	Total votes	Percent of Vote
Sandra Busch	1	16	17	7.80%
James Keller	5	62	67	30.73%
Megan Marlowe-Graves	5	52	57	26.15%
Abby Tarr	5	59	64	29.36%
Write-In	0	13	13	5.96%
Total Votes by Precinct	16	202	218	100.00%

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Clinton

For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 2)	Absentee	Clinton 1st Ward	Clinton 2nd Ward	Clinton 3rd Ward	Clinton 4th Ward	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
Tom Determann	411	280	437	500	498	2,126	31.59%
Jennifer Graf	230	92	153	204	188	867	12.88%
Andrew Gilbert Luett	103	62	117	115	168	565	8.39%
Andy Sokolovich	259	132	281	275	306	1,253	18.62%
Grant Wilke	450	252	352	407	441	1,902	28.26%
Write-In	2	3	7	0	6	18	0.27%
Total Votes by Precinct	1,455	821	1,347	1,501	1,607	6,731	100.00%

Officially a candidate for Council-At-Large needed 1,680 votes to win. Tom Determann and Grant Wilke are the official winners of the two Council-At-Large seats.

For the office of 1st Ward Council (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Clinton 1st Ward				Total V	otes	Percent of Vote
Julie Allesee	112	336				44	8	81.01%
Maggie Klaes	20	80				10		18.08%
Write-In	0	5					5	0.90%
Total Votes by Precinct	132	421				55	3	100.00%
For the office of 3rd Ward Council (vo	ote .	Clinton						
for no more than 1)	Absentee	3rd Ward				Total V	otes	Percent of Vote
Bev Hermann	86	298				38	4	39.06%
Edward O'Neill	131	465				59	6	60.63%
Write-In	0	3					3	0.31%
Total Votes by Precinct	217	766				98	3	100.00%
For the office of 2nd Ward Council - T	о	Clinton						
Fill Vacancy	Absentee	2nd Ward				Total V	otes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)		Zna wara						
Lynn M. McGraw	140	550				69	0	94.39%
Write-In	6	35				4	1	5.61%
Total Votes by Precinct	146	585				73	1	100.00%
Proposition E - City of Clinton		Clinton	Clinton	Clinton	Clinton			
LOST Usage	Absentee	1st Ward	2nd Ward	3rd Ward	4th Ward	Total V	otes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)		15t Walu	Ziiu waiu	Siu waiu	4tii waru			
Yes	349	133	283	323	327	1,41	5	39.72%
No	407	304	430	476	530	2,14	7	60.28%
Total Votes by Precinct	756	437	713	799	857	3,56	2	100.00%
Proposition F - City of Clinton		Clinton	Clinton	Clinton	Clinton			
Capital Program Tax	Absentee	1st Ward	2nd Ward	3rd Ward	4th Ward	Total V	otes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)		15t Walu	Ziiu waiu	Siu waiu	4tii walu			
Yes	238	82	190	218	193	92	1	25.83%
No	519	356	524	584	662	2,64	5	74.17%
Total Votes by Precinct	757	438	714	802	855	3,56	6	100.00%

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Delmar

Abcontoo	Grossman Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
Absentee	Grossman Han	Total votes	reitent of vot
0	55	55	100.00%
0	0	0	0.00%
0	55	55	100.00%
Absortes	Crossman Hall	Tatal Votas	Percent of Vote
Absentee	Grossman Hall	Total votes	Percent of Vote
1	41	42	38.18%
0	47	47	42.73%
1	20	21	19.09%
0	0	0	0.00%
2	108	110	100.00%
	0 0 Absentee 1 0 1	0 55 0 0 0 55 Absentee Grossman Hall 1 41 0 47 1 20 0 0	0       55         0       0         0       55         0       55         Absentee       Grossman Hall         1       41         0       47         1       20         0       0

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of DeWitt

For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	<b>DeWitt Community Center</b>	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
Dawn Marcus	0	129	129	96.99%
Write-In	0	4	4	3.01%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	133	133	100.00%
For the office of 2nd Ward Council (version for no more than 1)	ote Absentee	DeWitt Community Center	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
•	ote Absentee 0	DeWitt Community Center	Total Votes 66	Percent of Vote 98.51%
for no more than 1)	Absentee	•		

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

### City of Goose Lake

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total votes	reitent of vot
Christina Schneider	0	14	14	58.33%
Write-In	0	10	10	41.67%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	24	24	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Goose Lake City Hall	Total votes	Percent of Vote
Janice L. Bormann	0	16	16	26.67%
Ken Schoon	0	18	18	30.00%
Brandon Eberhart	0	*5 - winner by draw	5	8.33%
Janeen Jensen	0	5	5	8.33%
Write-In	0	16	16	26.67%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	55	60	100.00%

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Grand Mound

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Grand Mound Community Building	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Grand Would Community Building	Total votes	reiteilt of voti
Daniel Behr	0	41	41	78.85%
Write-In	0	11	11	21.15%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	52	52	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Grand Mound Community Building	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Grand Mound Community Building	Total votes	Percent of Volt
Chris Beuthien	0	52	52	33.55%
Kurt Crosthwaite	0	48	48	30.97%
Tami Guy	0	49	49	31.61%
Write-In	0	6	6	3.87%
Total Votes by Precinct	0	155	155	100.00%

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

### Clinton County Iowa

#### City of Lost Nation

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Sacred Heart Parish Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Sacred Heart Farisii Haii	Total votes	reitent of vote
James McCutcheon	0	24	24	24.24%
James Schroeder	2	73	75	75.76%
Write-In	0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes by Precinct	2	97	99	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Sacred Heart Parish Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Voto
(vote for no more than 3)	Absentee	Sacred Heart Parisii Haii	Total votes	reitent of vot
Derrick Dirks	0	58	58	21.01%
Doug Enderle	1	45	46	16.67%
Ken Lacey	2	61	63	22.83%
Beverly Rohling	2	50	52	18.84%
Justin Wagner	1	53	54	19.57%
Write-In	0	3	3	1.09%
Total Votes by Precinct	6	270	276	100.00%

#### Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM Clinton County Iowa

#### City of Low Moor

,				
For the office of Mayor (vote for no more than 1)	Absentee	Low Moor Community Building	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
Thomas Goldensoph	1	45	46	88.46%
Write-In	0	6	6	11.54%
Total Votes by Precinct	1	51	52	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large (vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Low Moor Community Building	Total Votes	Percent of Voto
Derek J. Hoenig	1	49	50	20.33%
Stephen P. Jones	1	46	47	19.11%
Brenda Larkey	1	44	45	18.29%
Robin Marlowe	1	45	46	18.70%
Brandi Pray	1	46	47	19.11%
Write-In	0	11	11	4.47%
Total Votes by Precinct	5	241	246	100.00%

### November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

### City of Toronto

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Toronto Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)			Total votes	reitent of voti
Amber Hayes	0	16	16	76.19%
Write-In	2	3	5	23.81%
Total Votes by Precinct	2	19	21	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absortes	Toronto Fire Station	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 5)	Absentee	Toronto Fire Station	Total votes	reitent of voti
William Earl Eiselstein	0	11	11	11.46%
Bruce Ewoldt	2	19	21	21.88%
Elba Scheper	2	18	20	20.83%
Deb Bartels	2	8	10	10.42%
Brenda Kay	0	10	10	10.42%
Write-In	4	20	24	25.00%
Total Votes by Precinct	10	86	96	100.00%

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

### City of Welton

Absentee	Welton Fire Station	Total Votes	s Percent of Vote
0	2	2	5.88%
0	34	34	100.00%
Absortes	Walton Five Station	Total Votas	Percent of Vote
Absentee	weiton Fire Station	Total votes	reiteilt of volt
0	17	17	17.89%
0	27	27	28.42%
0	22	22	23.16%
0	27	27	28.42%
0	2	2	2.11%
0	95	95	100.00%
	0 0 0 Absentee 0 0 0	0 32 0 2 0 34 Absentee Welton Fire Station  0 17 0 27 0 27 0 22 0 27 0 2	0       32         0       2         0       34         Absentee       Welton Fire Station         0       17         0       27         0       27         0       22         0       27         0       27         0       27         0       2         0       2         0       2         0       2         0       2         0       2

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

#### City of Wheatland

For the office of Mayor	Absentee	Wheatland City Hall	Total Votes	Percent of Vote
(vote for no more than 1)				
Century Schnede	7	71	78	63.93%
Virgil Noel	2	38	40	32.79%
Write-In	0	4	4	3.28%
Total Votes by Precinct	9	113	122	100.00%
For the office of Council-At-Large	Absentee	Wheatland City Hall	TatalVatas	B
(vote for no more than 2)			Total Votes	Percent of Vote
Jim Roman	2	44	46	23.83%
Jeremiah Wiese	7	85	92	47.67%
Write-In	6	49	55	28.50%
Total Votes by Precinct	15	178	193	100.00%

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

es

=:

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

es

=:

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

20

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

es

es

2

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

20

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

# OFFICIAL ELECTION RETURNS November 5, 2013 Regular City Elections

Printed on: 12/04/2013 3:25 PM

es

20